
Delta Charter Tennis 2023 Schedule

Monday February 6 Grace Chrisitan Away 3:30

Tuesday February 28 Forest Away 3:00

Friday March 3 Caldwell Away 3:30

Monday March 6 Jena Away 3:30

Tuesday March 21 Avoyelles Public Charter Home  3:30

Thursday March 23 Grace Christian/Franklin Parish Home 3:30

Monday March 27 Forest Home 3:00

Thursday March 30 Jena Home 3:30

Saturday April 1 Westminster/Regional Practice
Tournament

Home 10:00 am (All Day)

Monday April 3 Caldwell Home 3:30

Tuesday April 11 FHS/VHS Home 3:30

Monday-Tuesday April 17-18 Regionals Grace Christian/Alexandria

Thursday-Friday April 27 - 28 State ULM


